
Sony Cinealta Cinema Prime lenses SCL-PK6 (20/25/35/50/85/135 mm)/SCL-PK3 (20/25/135 mm)

Focal Length 20 mm 25mm 35 mm 50 mm 85 mm 135 mm

Minimum Object Distance 
(from image plane)

0.25 m 
(10")

0.25m (10") 0.35 mm 
(1'2")

.50 m 
(1'8")

0.85 m 
(2'9")

0.85 m 
(2'9")

Mass 2.3 kg 
(5lb 1 oz)

2.2 kg     
(4lb 14oz)

2.1 kg   (4lb 
10oz)

2.0 kg 
(4lb 7 oz)

2.0 kg  (4lb 
7oz)

2.4 kg (5lb 
5oz)

Operating Temperatre

T-Stop Range

Flange back

Focus Rotation

Number of aperture blades

Filter mounting screw

Mount system

Specifications are provided for the informational use of our clients and are taken from sources deemed to be reliable, but not guaranteed.  Exact 

specifications may vary due to issues such as firmware or version. Please check with the team at Triode regarding any mission critical specifications 

before renting any equipment. https://triode.tv/contact/  or call 717-455-3940.

M 95 mm, pitch 1.0 mm (excluding 20 mm)

PL mount

Storage Temperature

0°C to 40°C (32°F to 104°F)

-20 °C to +60 °C (-4 °F to +140 °F)

T2 to T22

52 mm (in air)

240°
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